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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Allegany  000001

Allegany  000001

Allegany  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

202

10

212

235

12

247

25

3

28

9

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

95

8

103

566

33

599

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Allegany  000002

Allegany  000002

Allegany  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

164

9

173

199

6

205

16

2

18

7

0

7

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

96

5

101

486

22

508

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Allegany  000003

Allegany  000003

Allegany  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

222

8

230

368

7

375

20

2

22

16

1

17

3

2

5

3

0

3

0

0

0

129

9

138

761

29

790

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Allegany  000004

Allegany  000004

Allegany  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

216

4

220

297

15

312

38

2

40

15

0

15

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

142

9

151

711

30

741

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Allegany  000005

Allegany  000005

Allegany  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

208

9

217

203

8

211

19

1

20

3

0

3

1

0

1

4

0

4

0

0

0

102

5

107

540

23

563

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Allegany  000006

Allegany  000006

Allegany  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

295

57

352

219

47

266

40

9

49

10

0

10

3

0

3

0

1

1

2

0

2

146

49

195

715

163

878

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Allegany  000007

Allegany  000007

Allegany  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

226

7

233

227

16

243

34

4

38

13

1

14

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

124

8

132

626

36

662

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Ashford  000001

Ashford  000001

Ashford  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

111

5

116

179

17

196

12

4

16

10

2

12

7

0

7

2

0

2

1

0

1

94

6

100

416

34

450

Cattaraugus Ashford  000002 Active 276 400 42 24 6 1 1 173 923
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Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Ashford  000002

Ashford  000002

Inactive

Total

22

298

17

417

3

45

1

25

0

6

0

1

1

2

11

184

55

978

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Carrollton  000001

Carrollton  000001

Carrollton  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

353

12

365

339

19

358

44

1

45

14

0

14

5

0

5

0

0

0

2

0

2

132

7

139

889

39

928

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  001001

City Olean  001001

City Olean  001001

Active

Inactive

Total

260

13

273

299

12

311

23

0

23

13

0

13

2

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

105

15

120

702

41

743

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  001002

City Olean  001002

City Olean  001002

Active

Inactive

Total

291

18

309

275

16

291

39

3

42

9

0

9

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

116

12

128

734

49

783

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  002001

City Olean  002001

City Olean  002001

Active

Inactive

Total

257

4

261

231

14

245

23

0

23

23

0

23

0

1

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

99

11

110

634

30

664

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  002002

City Olean  002002

City Olean  002002

Active

Inactive

Total

311

17

328

215

9

224

22

3

25

12

0

12

7

1

8

4

0

4

0

0

0

117

16

133

688

46

734

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  003001

City Olean  003001

City Olean  003001

Active

Inactive

Total

231

16

247

271

17

288

23

2

25

9

0

9

2

0

2

2

1

3

0

0

0

90

8

98

628

44

672

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  003002

City Olean  003002

City Olean  003002

Active

Inactive

Total

162

22

184

139

10

149

21

1

22

9

2

11

8

0

8

0

0

0

1

0

1

95

15

110

435

50

485

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  004001

City Olean  004001

Active

Inactive

181

33

142

18

29

4

7

0

4

0

4

1

0

0

111

26

478

82
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Cattaraugus City Olean  004001 Total 214 160 33 7 4 5 0 137 560

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  004002

City Olean  004002

City Olean  004002

Active

Inactive

Total

222

30

252

159

14

173

30

11

41

8

0

8

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

94

18

112

518

73

591

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  005001

City Olean  005001

City Olean  005001

Active

Inactive

Total

232

17

249

146

11

157

17

4

21

15

0

15

6

0

6

1

0

1

0

0

0

115

9

124

532

41

573

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  005002

City Olean  005002

City Olean  005002

Active

Inactive

Total

258

25

283

231

3

234

31

5

36

11

0

11

3

0

3

0

1

1

0

0

0

139

16

155

673

50

723

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  006001

City Olean  006001

City Olean  006001

Active

Inactive

Total

239

11

250

202

13

215

18

3

21

5

0

5

7

1

8

1

0

1

0

0

0

93

14

107

565

42

607

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  006002

City Olean  006002

City Olean  006002

Active

Inactive

Total

254

10

264

209

7

216

17

5

22

6

0

6

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

104

4

108

594

26

620

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  007001

City Olean  007001

City Olean  007001

Active

Inactive

Total

285

22

307

167

7

174

32

1

33

16

0

16

4

0

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

114

12

126

620

42

662

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Olean  007002

City Olean  007002

City Olean  007002

Active

Inactive

Total

274

11

285

173

14

187

22

1

23

4

0

4

3

0

3

1

0

1

1

0

1

109

12

121

587

38

625

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

City Salamanca  001001

City Salamanca  001001

City Salamanca  001001

Active

Inactive

Total

157

16

173

70

5

75

4

1

5

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

37

6

43

272

28

300
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Cattaraugus City Salamanca  001002 Active 138 64 8 1 0 1 0 36 248

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  001002 Inactive 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 13

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  001002 Total 146 66 8 1 0 1 0 39 261

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  002001 Active 312 152 22 11 1 2 1 106 607

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  002001 Inactive 13 4 1 0 1 0 0 13 32

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  002001 Total 325 156 23 11 2 2 1 119 639

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  002002 Active 258 89 19 4 3 0 0 80 453

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  002002 Inactive 29 7 3 0 0 0 0 6 45

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  002002 Total 287 96 22 4 3 0 0 86 498

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  003001 Active 230 136 21 5 4 2 0 92 490

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  003001 Inactive 17 7 1 1 0 0 0 12 38

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  003001 Total 247 143 22 6 4 2 0 104 528

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  004001 Active 359 167 39 10 3 0 0 148 726

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  004001 Inactive 21 10 6 0 1 0 0 15 53

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  004001 Total 380 177 45 10 4 0 0 163 779

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  005001 Active 306 146 17 10 3 0 0 100 582

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  005001 Inactive 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 11 21

Cattaraugus City Salamanca  005001 Total 311 151 17 10 3 0 0 111 603

Cattaraugus Coldspring  000001 Active 215 208 14 15 2 0 0 77 531

Cattaraugus Coldspring  000001 Inactive 6 7 1 0 0 0 0 2 16

Cattaraugus Coldspring  000001 Total 221 215 15 15 2 0 0 79 547

Cattaraugus Conewango  000001 Active 244 300 36 18 10 1 1 132 742

Cattaraugus Conewango  000001 Inactive 20 7 3 3 0 0 0 10 43

Cattaraugus Conewango  000001 Total 264 307 39 21 10 1 1 142 785
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Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Dayton  000001

Dayton  000001

Dayton  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

163

5

168

245

9

254

18

1

19

16

0

16

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

122

7

129

569

22

591

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Dayton  000002

Dayton  000002

Dayton  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

141

20

161

178

14

192

19

2

21

10

2

12

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

79

13

92

431

51

482

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

East Otto  000001

East Otto  000001

East Otto  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

169

9

178

258

9

267

30

5

35

20

0

20

7

1

8

4

0

4

0

0

0

139

8

147

627

32

659

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Ellicottville  000001

Ellicottville  000001

Ellicottville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

73

8

81

120

6

126

13

1

14

3

0

3

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

38

2

40

247

18

265

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Ellicottville  000002

Ellicottville  000002

Ellicottville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

187

19

206

355

11

366

40

2

42

22

0

22

4

0

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

126

8

134

736

40

776

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Farmersville  000001

Farmersville  000001

Farmersville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

171

11

182

333

15

348

33

4

37

9

0

9

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

104

9

113

656

39

695

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Franklinville  000001

Franklinville  000001

Franklinville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

119

5

124

205

10

215

29

3

32

15

0

15

5

0

5

1

0

1

0

0

0

80

5

85

454

23

477

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Franklinville  000002

Franklinville  000002

Franklinville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

142

10

152

244

8

252

35

0

35

10

2

12

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

97

9

106

534

29

563

Cattaraugus Franklinville  000003 Active 229 329 51 19 5 1 0 176 810
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Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Franklinville  000003

Franklinville  000003

Inactive

Total

15

244

15

344

3

54

0

19

0

5

0

1

0

0

5

181

38

848

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Freedom  000001

Freedom  000001

Freedom  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

143

11

154

285

6

291

28

2

30

14

0

14

6

1

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

120

5

125

596

25

621

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Freedom  000002

Freedom  000002

Freedom  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

187

11

198

295

12

307

23

0

23

16

0

16

7

0

7

0

0

0

0

0

0

147

11

158

675

34

709

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Great Valley  000001

Great Valley  000001

Great Valley  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

244

6

250

217

8

225

11

0

11

10

0

10

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

102

6

108

587

20

607

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Great Valley  000002

Great Valley  000002

Great Valley  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

360

12

372

377

12

389

29

1

30

19

1

20

4

0

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

150

5

155

942

31

973

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Hinsdale  000001

Hinsdale  000001

Hinsdale  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

233

7

240

228

6

234

34

0

34

25

0

25

5

1

6

3

0

3

1

0

1

94

2

96

623

16

639

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Hinsdale  000002

Hinsdale  000002

Hinsdale  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

215

9

224

297

11

308

26

1

27

38

2

40

6

0

6

4

0

4

1

0

1

95

12

107

682

35

717

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Humphrey  000001

Humphrey  000001

Humphrey  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

167

5

172

174

10

184

25

0

25

11

1

12

4

0

4

5

0

5

1

0

1

62

2

64

449

18

467

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Ischua  000001

Ischua  000001

Active

Inactive

165

4

243

13

33

1

14

1

6

0

1

0

0

0

87

2

549

21
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Cattaraugus Ischua  000001 Total 169 256 34 15 6 1 0 89 570

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Leon  000001

Leon  000001

Leon  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

110

6

116

204

8

212

28

1

29

13

0

13

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

120

12

132

479

27

506

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Little Valley  000001

Little Valley  000001

Little Valley  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

166

7

173

246

7

253

31

1

32

10

0

10

5

1

6

2

0

2

0

0

0

131

7

138

591

23

614

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Little Valley  000002

Little Valley  000002

Little Valley  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

161

2

163

185

5

190

22

2

24

1

0

1

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

85

1

86

457

10

467

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Lyndon  000001

Lyndon  000001

Lyndon  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

133

6

139

168

4

172

24

0

24

10

0

10

6

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

76

4

80

417

14

431

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Machias  000001

Machias  000001

Machias  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

171

14

185

233

4

237

27

6

33

21

2

23

4

3

7

1

1

2

0

0

0

146

12

158

603

42

645

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Machias  000002

Machias  000002

Machias  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

190

12

202

313

6

319

33

4

37

18

0

18

4

0

4

1

0

1

1

0

1

150

14

164

710

36

746

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Mansfield  000001

Mansfield  000001

Mansfield  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

133

2

135

273

6

279

28

1

29

4

0

4

4

0

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

101

7

108

545

16

561

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Napoli  000001

Napoli  000001

Napoli  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

204

8

212

276

11

287

23

2

25

15

0

15

1

0

1

3

0

3

0

0

0

129

4

133

651

25

676
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Cattaraugus New Albion  000001 Active 191 290 13 3 0 2 1 122 622

Cattaraugus New Albion  000001 Inactive 7 8 2 0 0 0 0 10 27

Cattaraugus New Albion  000001 Total 198 298 15 3 0 2 1 132 649

Cattaraugus New Albion  000002 Active 155 285 22 18 2 0 0 124 606

Cattaraugus New Albion  000002 Inactive 8 7 1 0 0 0 0 6 22

Cattaraugus New Albion  000002 Total 163 292 23 18 2 0 0 130 628

Cattaraugus Otto  000001 Active 139 217 16 20 1 0 0 138 531

Cattaraugus Otto  000001 Inactive 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 5 18

Cattaraugus Otto  000001 Total 145 224 16 20 1 0 0 143 549

Cattaraugus Perrysburg  000001 Active 230 305 56 8 3 3 1 158 764

Cattaraugus Perrysburg  000001 Inactive 10 6 1 0 1 0 0 8 26

Cattaraugus Perrysburg  000001 Total 240 311 57 8 4 3 1 166 790

Cattaraugus Perrysburg  000002 Active 95 126 16 4 3 0 0 58 302

Cattaraugus Perrysburg  000002 Inactive 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 11

Cattaraugus Perrysburg  000002 Total 98 130 17 5 3 0 0 60 313

Cattaraugus Persia  000001 Active 150 215 35 22 6 3 0 98 529

Cattaraugus Persia  000001 Inactive 13 9 2 0 1 0 0 9 34

Cattaraugus Persia  000001 Total 163 224 37 22 7 3 0 107 563

Cattaraugus Persia  000002 Active 162 145 28 10 2 0 1 100 448

Cattaraugus Persia  000002 Inactive 10 6 2 0 1 0 0 7 26

Cattaraugus Persia  000002 Total 172 151 30 10 3 0 1 107 474

Cattaraugus Persia  000003 Active 83 152 20 7 4 2 0 53 321

Cattaraugus Persia  000003 Inactive 6 6 1 0 0 0 0 4 17

Cattaraugus Persia  000003 Total 89 158 21 7 4 2 0 57 338
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Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Portville  000001

Portville  000001

Portville  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

166

13

179

261

11

272

31

4

35

11

0

11

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

91

5

96

563

33

596

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Portville  000002

Portville  000002

Portville  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

282

13

295

406

9

415

36

1

37

22

3

25

8

0

8

0

0

0

0

1

1

134

11

145

888

38

926

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Portville  000003

Portville  000003

Portville  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

230

8

238

328

14

342

35

2

37

19

3

22

6

0

6

0

1

1

0

0

0

149

15

164

767

43

810

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Randolph  000001

Randolph  000001

Randolph  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

207

9

216

349

17

366

52

2

54

22

0

22

5

1

6

1

0

1

1

0

1

113

11

124

750

40

790

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Randolph  000002

Randolph  000002

Randolph  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

226

7

233

351

10

361

24

0

24

12

0

12

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

147

8

155

765

25

790

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Red House  000001

Red House  000001

Red House  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

4

0

4

21

2

23

1

0

1

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

0

3

33

2

35

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

South Valley  000001

South Valley  000001

South Valley  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

73

1

74

61

6

67

9

0

9

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

34

3

37

181

10

191

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Cattaraugus

Town of Olean  000001

Town of Olean  000001

Town of Olean  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

147

8

155

196

9

205

18

2

20

11

0

11

3

0

3

1

0

1

0

0

0

82

6

88

458

25

483

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Active 305 376 29 17 4 1 0 164 896
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Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Inactive 9 15 2 2 0 1 0 9 38

Cattaraugus Town of Olean  000002 Total 314 391 31 19 4 2 0 173 934

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Active 271 149 15 11 0 0 0 125 571

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Inactive 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 5 15

Cattaraugus Town of Salamanca  000001 Total 275 154 16 11 0 0 0 130 586

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Active 166 210 22 18 5 0 0 139 560

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Inactive 22 21 4 3 0 0 0 23 73

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000001 Total 188 231 26 21 5 0 0 162 633

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Active 212 262 35 24 6 0 0 151 690

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Inactive 10 17 4 0 0 0 0 12 43

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000002 Total 222 279 39 24 6 0 0 163 733

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000003 Active 210 292 34 35 9 0 0 208 788

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000003 Inactive 11 21 0 3 0 0 0 12 47

Cattaraugus Yorkshire  000003 Total 221 313 34 38 9 0 0 220 835

Cattaraugus  County Total Active 16,029 18,135 2,057 1,010 296 90 19 8,689 46,325

Cattaraugus  County Total Inactive 929 819 165 37 20 7 2 726 2,705

Cattaraugus  County Total Total 16,958 18,954 2,222 1,047 316 97 21 9,415 49,030




